RED DE ENSAY0S
CULTIVO MAIZ

ENSAYO CR REGION ENTRE RiOS

RACEDO - ENTRE RI0S

aLzlsenias @nord

INTA
CRESPO

INTA

FECHA TEMPRANA
COSECHA 2018

EMPRESA
LIMAGRAIN
ALZ AGRO
LIMAGRAIN

ACA
ARGENETICS
KWS
ALZ AGRO
KWS
AGSEED
KWS
AGSEED
ARGENETICS
ARGENETICS

HIBRIDO
SRM 6600 BTRR2
NORD ACRUX PW
SRM 566 VT3P
ACA 470 VT30
7753 BT
KM 3916 GL STACK
NORD AVALON PW
KM 4500 GL STACK
AGSEED 9300 RR2
KM 4321
AGSEED 7004 MGRR2
7732 BTCL
7730 BT
PROMEDIO ENSAYO

RENDIMIENTO
10507
9782
9436
8375
8257
7902
7351
6999
6863
6716
6395
5868
5655
7644




